Ana Carolina - grad
Ben-Hur

Bruna Caveion

Bruno da Silveira - grad
Daniela Losso
Edivania

Gabriel Cardoso - grad
Gabriel Sehnem - grad
Jodo Aloisio - grad
Lucas L.

Luciano Elias

Luis Eduardo - grad
Luiz Henrique - grad
Marduk Montoya
Mateus Souza - grad
Maycon Pereira
Rodrigo Samuel -grad
Wenderson - grad

Prova 1

4,5
10
2,75
10
4,5
2,5
2
8,5
10
3,5
2,9
1

10

1

8

1

10

6

Rec Sexta feira, 30 novembro.

Prova 2
6
10
54
10
4,5

Prova 3

Media Rec

1 3,8333333 Sim
10 10 nédo
3,75 3,9666667 Sim
10 10 nédo
2,25 3,75 Sim
6,2 4,9 sim

2,7 3,5666667 sim
8,5 8,6666667 ndo
10 9,8333333 néo
3,5 3,6666667 sim

0 1,9666667 nédo

0 2 ndo
8,25 9,25 nédo
4,9 3,8 Sim
4 6,5 nao

1 nédo

7 9 ndo
4,5 6 ndo

Nota Final
10

10

8,5
10

D O O



